647
Hardware 37
Self tapping screw cross head, countersunk, UNI 6955 DIN 7982
Code  mm
A2-7982-02.9X010 2.9 x 10 200
A2-7982-02.9X013 2.9 x 13 200
A2-7982-02.9X019 2.9 x 19 200
A2-7982-03.5X010 3.5 x 10 200
A2-7982-03.5X013 3.5 x 13 200
A2-7982-03.5X016 3.5 x 16 200
A2-7982-03.5X019 3.5 x 19 200
A2-7982-03.5X025 3.5 x 25 100
A2-7982-03.5X032 3.5 x 32 100
A2-7982-03.5X038 3.5 x 38 100
A2-7982-03.9X010 3.9 x 10 200
A2-7982-03.9X016 3.9 x 16 200
A2-7982-03.9X019 3.9 x 19 200
A2-7982-03.9X022 3.9 x 22 100
A2-7982-03.9X025 3.9 x 25 100
A2-7982-03.9X032 3.9 x 32 100
Code  mm
A2-7982-03.9X038 3.9 x 38 100
A2-7982-04.2X010 4.2 x 10 200
A2-7982-04.2X013 4.2 x 13 200
A2-7982-04.2X016 4.2 x 16 200
A2-7982-04.2X019 4.2 x 19 100
A2-7982-04.2X022 4.2 x 22 100
A2-7982-04.2X025 4.2 x 25 100
A2-7982-04.2X032 4.2 x 32 100
A2-7982-04.2X038 4.2 x 38 100
A2-7982-04.2X045 4.2 x 45 100
A2-7982-04.2X050 4.2 x 50 50
A2-7982-04.8X013 4.8 x 13 100
A2-7982-04.8X016 4.8 x 16 100
A2-7982-04.8X019 4.8 x 19 100
A2-7982-04.8X022 4.8 x 22 100
A2-7982-04.8X025 4.8 x 25 100
Code  mm
A2-7982-04.8X032 4.8 x 32 100
A2-7982-04.8X038 4.8 x 38 50
A2-7982-04.8X045 4.8 x 45 50
A2-7982-04.8X050 4.8 x 50 50
A2-7982-05.5X016 5.5 x 16 50
A2-7982-05.5X022 5.5 x 22 50
A2-7982-05.5X032 5.5 x 32 50
A2-7982-05.5X038 5.5 x 38 50
A2-7982-05.5X050 5.5 x 50 25
A2-7982-06.3X019 6.3 x 19 50
A2-7982-06.3X025 6.3 x 25 50
A2-7982-06.3X032 6.3 x 32 25
A2-7982-06.3X045 6.3 x 45 25
A2-7982-06.3X060 6.3 x 60 25
Flat countersunk Phillips-head screws for chipboard panels, wood and plastic
- DIN 7505A
Code  mm
A2-7505A-03X015 3 x 15 100
A2-7505A-03X020 3 x 20 100
A2-7505A-03X030 3 x 30 100
A2-7505A-03.5X015 3.5 x 15 100
A2-7505A-03.5X020 3.5 x 20 100
A2-7505A-03.5X025 3.5 x 25 100
A2-7505A-03.5X030 3.5 x 30 100
A2-7505A-03.5X040 3.5 x 40 100
A2-7505A-04X015 4 x 15 100
A2-7505A-04X020 4 x 20 100
A2-7505A-04X025 4 x 25 100
A2-7505A-04X030 4 x 30 100
Code  mm
A2-7505A-04X035 4 x 35 100
A2-7505A-04X040 4 x 40 100
A2-7505A-04X050 4 x 50 100
A2-7505A-04.5X025 4.5 x 25 100
A2-7505A-04.5X030 4.5 x 30 100
A2-7505A-04.5X035 4.5 x 35 100
A2-7505A-04.5X040 4.5 x 40 100
A2-7505A-04.5X050 4.5 x 50 50
A2-7505A-05X025 5 x 25 100
A2-7505A-05X030 5 x 30 50
A2-7505A-05X035 5 x 35 50
A2-7505A-05X040 5 x 40 50
Code  mm
A2-7505A-05X050 5 x 50 50
A2-7505A-05X060 5 x 60 50
A2-7505A-05X070 5 x 70 25
A2-7505A-05X080 5 x 80 25
A2-7505A-06X025 6 x 25 50
A2-7505A-06X030 6 x 30 50
A2-7505A-06X035 6 x 35 50
A2-7505A-06X040 6 x 40 50
A2-7505A-06X050 6 x 50 50
A2-7505A-06X060 6 x 60 25
A2-7505A-06X070 6 x 70 25
A2-7505A-06X080 6 x 80 25
Cross-recessed raised countersunk head self-tapping screws - UNI 6956 DIN
7983
Code  mm
A2-7983-02.9X013 2.9 x 13 200
A2-7983-02.9X019 2.9 x 19 200
A2-7983-03.5X010 3.5 x 10 200
A2-7983-03.5X013 3.5 x 13 200
A2-7983-03.5X016 3.5 x 16 200
A2-7983-03.5X019 3.5 x 19 200
A2-7983-03.5X025 3.5 x 25 100
A2-7983-03.5X032 3.5 x 32 100
A2-7983-03.5X038 3.5 x 38 100
A2-7983-03.9X016 3.9 x 16 200
A2-7983-03.9X019 3.9 x 19 200
A2-7983-03.9X022 3.9 x 22 100
A2-7983-03.9X025 3.9 x 25 100
A2-7983-03.9X032 3.9 x 32 100
A2-7983-03.9X038 3.9 x 38 100
A2-7983-04.2X016 4.2 x 16 200
Code  mm
A2-7983-04.2X019 4.2 x 19 100
A2-7983-04.2X022 4.2 x 22 100
A2-7983-04.2X025 4.2 x 25 100
A2-7983-04.2X032 4.2 x 32 100
A2-7983-04.2X038 4.2 x 38 100
A2-7983-04.2X045 4.2 x 45 100
A2-7983-04.2X050 4.2 x 50 50
A2-7983-04.8X013 4.8 x 13 100
A2-7983-04.8X016 4.8 x 16 100
A2-7983-04.8X019 4.8 x 19 100
A2-7983-04.8X022 4.8 x 22 100
A2-7983-04.8X025 4.8 x 25 100
A2-7983-04.8X032 4.8 x 32 100
A2-7983-04.8X038 4.8 x 38 50
A2-7983-04.8X045 4.8 x 45 50
A2-7983-04.8X050 4.8 x 50 50
Code  mm
A2-7983-05.5X016 5.5 x 16 50
A2-7983-05.5X022 5.5 x 22 50
A2-7983-05.5X032 5.5 x 32 50
A2-7983-05.5X038 5.5 x 38 50
A2-7983-05.5X050 5.5 x 50 25
A2-7983-06.3X019 6.3 x 19 50
A2-7983-06.3X025 6.3 x 25 50
A2-7983-06.3X032 6.3 x 32 25
A2-7983-06.3X045 6.3 x 45 25
A2-7983-06.3X060 6.3 x 60 25
Hexagon head, wood screw UNI 704 DIN 571
Code  mm
A2-571-06X030 6 x 30 25
A2-571-06X040 6 x 40 25
A2-571-06X050 6 x 50 25
A2-571-06X060 6 x 60 25
A2-571-06X070 6 x 70 10
A2-571-08X040 8 x 40 10
Code  mm
A2-571-08X050 8 x 50 10
A2-571-08X060 8 x 60 10
A2-571-08X070 8 x 70 10
A2-571-08X080 8 x 80 10
A2-571-08X100 8 x 100 10
A2-571-10X050 10 x 50 10
Code  mm
A2-571-10X060 10 x 60 10
A2-571-10X070 10 x 70 10
A2-571-10X080 10 x 80 10
A2-571-10X100 10x1000 10
2025_catalogo_generale_GRUPPO_37_en-GB_2025-02-22_05-56-35_high.indd   6472025_catalogo_generale_GRUPPO_37_en-GB_2025-02-22_05-56-35_high.indd   647 22/02/2025   15:11:2022/02/2025   15:11:20